Bellevue Cross Country Classic
Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA

Thursday, August 30, 2018

Girls Team Results

Place Team Points

1 Marquette Catholic 32

Incomplete teams: Bellevue, Maquoketa, Easton Valley

Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time
1 Halle Kilburg Marquette Catholic 15:30
2 Kailey Miller Bellevue 16:24
3 Addison Michel Maquoketa 16:45
4 Holly Beauchamp Marquette Catholic 17:12
5 Gabby Williamson Bellevue 17:21
6 Annika Regenwether Easton Valley 17:30
7 Allison Kettman Marquette 17:39
8 Macey Kremer Marquette Catholic 18:18
9 Kailey Koos Marquette Catholic 18:18
10 Miranda Peters Marquette Catholic 18:43
11 Lilith Biehl Maquoketa 19:00
12 Julianna Penniston Bellevue 19:03
13 Savannah Dykstra Maquoketa 19:32
14 Emie Feller Easton Valley 19:56
15 Emily Van Zummerin Maquoketa 20:28
16 Rachel Vorbeck Maquoketa 21:31
17 Gwen Davis Marquette Catholic 21:56
18 Aubrey Bahl Maquoketa 22:19
19 Averie Sieverding Marquette Catholic 24:15
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Bellevue Cross Country Classic

Bellevue Golf Course
Bellevue, IA

Thursday, August 30, 2018

Boys Team Results
Place Team
Bellevue
Bellevue JV
Maquoketa

ua b WN -

Easton Valley

Boys Individual Results

Place Athlete

10 Zach Roeder
11 Sam Dunne

12 Abe Steinbeck

13 Buddy Junge

14 Parker Mueller

15 Dalen Acton

16 Ayden Manders
17 Marcus Anderson
18 Ethan Klemme

19 Nolan Tracy
20 Dom Lindley
21 Cade Smith

22 Brady Caven

23 Mason Springer

24 Nick Hager

25 Gabe Gardner
26 Toby Giesemann

27 Julian Nam
28 Steven Crist

29 Austin Franzen

30 Evan Christof

31 Nathan Watters
32 Alexander Dierks

33 Evan Meyer

34 Kaleb Flenker
35 Thaddeus Clark

36 Logan Drury
37 Garrett Krieg

Marquette Catholic

Mason Jackson
Andrew Penniston
Jeb Schwager

1 Brady Griebel
2 Jack Sieverding
3 Kyle Guenther
4 Aiden Gruver
5 Tyler Myers

6 Alex Reed

7

8

9

Points
19

57

90

93
109

Team

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Easton Valley
Maquoketa
Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue
Marquette Catholic
Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Easton Valley
Marquette
Maquoketa
Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue
Marquette Catholic
Bellevue

Bellevue
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Marquette Catholic
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Marquette Catholic
Bellevue

Easton Valley
Easton Valley
Maquoketa
Maquoketa

Easton Valley
Maquoketa
Maquoketa

Easton Valley
Marquette Catholic
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Time

12:47
12:50
13:02
13:39
13:50
13:50
13:57
14:01
14:12
14:25
14:53
15:05
15:09
15:20
15:29
15:35
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:54
15:54
15:59
16:04
16:20
17:03
17:08
17:08
17:39
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:56
19:43
19:43
20:13
20:32
20:43
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